
IFSC Calendar 2008 with Officials Appointments

Type Country City Duration Delegate Jury President Intl Judge Chief RS Type Country City Duration

04/04/2008 Friday Regional Boulder AUT Kitzbühel 2

05/04/2008 Saturday Regional Boulder AUT Kitzbühel 2

18/04/2008 Friday WC Boulder AUT Hall 2 Scolaris Minnino Hammerer Klaus

19/04/2008 Saturday WC Boulder AUT Hall 2 Scolaris Minnino Hammerer Klaus International Youth FRA Marseille 2

20/04/2008 Sunday International Youth FRA Marseille 2

25/04/2008 Friday

26/04/2008 Saturday

27/04/2008 Sunday WC Speed ITA Trento 1 Scolaris Gächter Leonardo

01/05/2008 Thursday Asian X Games (Speed) CHN Shanghai 2

02/05/2008 Friday WC Boulder FRA Reunion 2 Paillason Hatch Chapelle Hassler Asian X Games (Speed) CHN Shanghai 2

03/05/2008 Saturday WC Boulder FRA Reunion 2 Paillason Hatch Chapelle Hassler

04/05/2008 Sunday

09/05/2008 Friday Promo Melloblocco ITA Val di Mello 3

10/05/2008 Saturday Youth Color Climbing Festival AUT Imst 2 Promo Melloblocco ITA Val di Mello 3

11/05/2008 Sunday Youth Color Climbing Festival AUT Imst 2 Promo Melloblocco ITA Val di Mello 3

16/05/2008 Friday WC Boulder SRB Belgrade 2 Knabl Minnino Kugler Fichtinger

17/05/2008 Saturday WC Boulder SRB Belgrade 2 Knabl Minnino Kugler Fichtinger EYS Lead CZE Svitavy 2

18/05/2008 Sunday EYS Lead CZE Svitavy 2

21/05/2008 Wednesday Asian Championship (B, L, S) (21-25 May)CHN Huaiji, Guangdong 5 Lenselink Seah

22/05/2008 Thursday Asian Championship (B, L, S) (21-25 May)CHN Huaiji, Guangdong 5 Lenselink Seah

23/05/2008 Friday Asian Championship (B, L, S) (21-25 May)CHN Huaiji, Guangdong 5 Lenselink Seah Intl Event Boulder (23-24 May) UKR Kiev 2

24/05/2008 Saturday Asian Championship (B, L, S) (21-25 May)CHN Huaiji, Guangdong 5 Lenselink Seah DIMA RockMaster (B+L) (23-24 May) ESP Dima 2

25/05/2008 Sunday Asian Championship (B, L, S) (21-25 May)CHN Huaiji, Guangdong 5 Lenselink Seah

30/05/2008 Friday WC Boulder SUI Grindelwald 2 Knabl Billon Kernen Desgranges

31/05/2008 Saturday WC Boulder SUI Grindelwald 2 Knabl Billon Kernen Desgranges

01/06/2008 Sunday

06/06/2008 Friday WC Boulder USA Vail 2 Seah Alderson Conncanon Kim

07/06/2008 Saturday WC Boulder USA Vail 2 Seah Alderson Conncanon Kim Rock Junior ITA Arco 2

08/06/2008 Sunday Rock Junior ITA Arco 2

13/06/2008 Friday

14/06/2008 Saturday WC Boulder ITA Fiera 2 Scolaris Hatch Miskovic Cassidy

15/06/2008 Sunday WC Boulder ITA Fiera 2 Scolaris Hatch Miskovic Cassidy

20/06/2008 Friday

21/06/2008 Saturday WC Boulder ITA Rovereto 2 Alderson Gächter Beste Godoffe EYS Lead+Speed GER Wuppertal 2

22/06/2008 Sunday WC Boulder ITA Rovereto 2 Alderson Gächter Beste Godoffe EYS Lead+Speed GER Wuppertal 2

27/06/2008 Friday WC Lead, Speed CHN Qinghai 2 Lenselink Seah Vincent Kimura

28/06/2008 Saturday WC Lead, Speed CHN Qinghai 2 Lenselink Seah Vincent Kimura Promotional Event Ambrosia Boulder ContestHUN Zsombo 2

29/06/2008 Sunday Promotional Event Ambrosia Boulder ContestHUN Zsombo 2

04/07/2008 Friday WC Boulder FRA Montauban 2 Scolaris Verhoeven Leonardon Gnerro Int Youth, VI. Petzen Trophy - Speed AUT Kärnten 3

05/07/2008 Saturday WC Boulder FRA Montauban 2 Scolaris Verhoeven Leonardon Gnerro Int Youth, VI. Petzen Trophy - Boulder AUT Kärnten 3

06/07/2008 Sunday Int Youth, VI. Petzen Trophy - Lead AUT Kärnten 3

11/07/2008 Friday

12/07/2008 Saturday WC Lead Speed FRA Chamonix 2 Scolaris Fillafer Chapelle Wandeler

13/07/2008 Sunday WC Lead Speed FRA Chamonix 2 Scolaris Fillafer Chapelle Wandeler

18/07/2008 Friday

19/07/2008 Saturday WC Speed ITA BISSINA DAM – VALLE DI DAONE 2 Scolaris Fillafer Dimarino

20/07/2008 Sunday WC Speed ITA BISSINA DAM – VALLE DI DAONE 2 Scolaris Fillafer Dimarino

25/07/2008 Friday Intl Event FRA Serre Chevalier 2 Lepron

26/07/2008 Saturday Intl Event FRA Serre Chevalier 2 Lepron

27/07/2008 Sunday

Start Date

Event 2Event 1
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30/07/2008 Wednesday Promo Tout a Bloc FRA l'Argentière la Bessée 3

31/07/2008 Thursday Promo Tout a Bloc FRA l'Argentière la Bessée 3

01/08/2008 Friday Promo Tout a Bloc FRA l'Argentière la Bessée 3

02/08/2008 Saturday

03/08/2008 Sunday

08/08/2008 Friday

09/08/2008 Saturday

10/08/2008 Sunday Beijing Olympics 8-24 August
15/08/2008 Friday

16/08/2008 Saturday

17/08/2008 Sunday

22/08/2008 Friday

23/08/2008 Saturday

24/08/2008 Sunday

28/08/2008 Thursday Youth World Championship AUS Sydney 4 Knabl Lo Knabl/Nilson Godoffe / Kim

29/08/2008 Friday Youth World Championship AUS Sydney 4 Knabl Lo Knabl/Nilson Godoffe / Kim

30/08/2008 Saturday Youth World Championship AUS Sydney 4 Knabl Lo Knabl/Nilson Godoffe / Kim Promotional BAZ Bouldering at Sea NED Scheveningen Beach 2

31/08/2008 Sunday Youth World Championship AUS Sydney 4 Knabl Lo Knabl/Nilson Godoffe / Kim Promotional BAZ Bouldering at Sea NED Scheveningen Beach 2

05/09/2008 Friday

06/09/2008 Saturday Rock Master ITA Arco 2 Knabl

07/09/2008 Sunday Rock Master ITA Arco 2 Knabl

12/09/2008 Friday WC Lead SUI Bern 2 Scolaris Nilson Bircher Dewilde

13/09/2008 Saturday WC Lead SUI Bern 2 Scolaris Nilson Bircher Dewilde

14/09/2008 Sunday

19/09/2008 Friday WC Lead AUT Imst 2 Lenselink Levin Polansky Grom

20/09/2008 Saturday WC Lead AUT Imst 2 Lenselink Levin Polansky Grom

21/09/2008 Sunday

26/09/2008 Friday WC Lead, Speed BEL Puurs 2 Lenselink Alderson Beuchelears Dutray

27/09/2008 Saturday WC Lead, Speed BEL Puurs 2 Lenselink Alderson Beuchelears Dutray EYS Lead AUT Imst 2

28/09/2008 Sunday EYS Lead AUT Imst 2

03/10/2008 Friday

04/10/2008 Saturday

05/10/2008 Sunday

08/10/2008 Wednesday Central-South American ChampionshipVEN San Juan de Los Morros 5

09/10/2008 Thursday Central-South American ChampionshipVEN San Juan de Los Morros 5

10/10/2008 Friday Central-South American ChampionshipVEN San Juan de Los Morros 5

11/10/2008 Saturday Central-South American ChampionshipVEN San Juan de Los Morros 5

12/10/2008 Sunday Central-South American ChampionshipVEN San Juan de Los Morros 5

15/10/2007 Wednesday European Championship FRA Paris 4 Knabl Gradisek Vlasenroot Wandeler

16/10/2007 Thursday European Championship FRA Paris 4 Knabl Gradisek Vlasenroot Wandeler

17/10/2008 Friday European Championship FRA Paris 4 Knabl Gradisek Vlasenroot Wandeler

18/10/2008 Saturday European Championship FRA Paris 4 Knabl Gradisek Vlasenroot Wandeler

19/10/2008 Sunday

24/10/2008 Friday WC Lead, Speed TPE Kaohsiung 2 Lenselink Lo Yeo Liyama

25/10/2008 Saturday WC Lead, Speed TPE Kaohsiung 2 Lenselink Lo Yeo Liyama

26/10/2008 Sunday

28/10/2008 Tuesday Int Event Lead, Speed CHN Shanghai 2 Seah

29/10/2008 Wednesday Int Event Lead, Speed CHN Shanghai 2 Seah
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31/10/2008 Friday Asian Youth Championship JPN Yamaguchi 2

01/11/2008 Saturday EYS Lead FRA Annecy 2 Asian Youth Championship JPN Yamaguchi 2

02/11/2008 Sunday EYS Lead FRA Annecy 2

06/11/2008 Thursday WC Boulder RUS Moscow 3 Scolaris Leonardon Plokhikh Bishton

07/11/2008 Friday WC Boulder RUS Moscow 3 Scolaris Leonardon Plokhikh Bishton

08/11/2008 Saturday WC Speed RUS Moscow 3 Scolaris Leonardon Plokhikh Bishton

09/11/2008 Sunday WC Lead CZE Brno 2 Lenselink Gradisek Prazak Fichtinger

10/11/2008 Monday WC Lead CZE Brno 2 Lenselink Gradisek Prazak Fichtinger

14/11/2008 Friday

15/11/2008 Saturday WC Lead SLO Kranj 2 Knabl Levin Verbeeck Brasco

16/11/2008 Sunday WC Lead SLO Kranj 2 Knabl Levin Verbeeck Brasco

20/11/2008 Thursday

21/11/2008 Friday

22/11/2008 Saturday EYS Lead SLO Kranj 2

23/11/2008 Sunday EYS Lead SLO Kranj 2 Knabl

27/11/2008 Thursday

28/11/2008 Friday

29/11/2008 Saturday

30/11/2008 Sunday

04/12/2008 Thursday NACC Speed, Youth CAN Montreal 3 Alderson

05/12/2008 Friday NACC Lead, Youth CAN Montreal 3 Alderson

06/12/2008 Saturday NACC Speed, Youth CAN Montreal 3 Alderson

2008 Meetings

08/02/2008 Saturday IFSC Board ITA Torino 3

05/04/2008 Saturday IFSC MC ITA Torino 2

20/06/2008 Friday IFSC Management Committee AUT Imst 1

21/06/2008 Saturday IFSC Plenary Assembly AUT Imst 1

6-7.12.2008 Sat./Sun. IFSC Technical Commissions BEL Mecheleen 2

2009 Events

April 2009 WC Boulder NED Eindhoven 2

10/06/2009 14/06/2009 IFSC World Championship SUI Grindelwald 5

16/07/2009 26/72009 World Games TPE Kaohsiung 11

26/08/2009 29/08/2009 Youth World Championship FRA Valence 4
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